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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 01/21/2011 12:01 am HS JV/Varsity Softball Midnight Madness Lake Dallas HS Softball Field
Tue 02/01/2011 7:00 pm HS Varsity Softball vs Byron Nelson @ Byron Nelson Byron Nelson High School
Fri 02/04/2011 7:00 pm HS Varsity Softball vs Brewer @ Brewer Brewer H S
Sat 02/05/2011 TBD HS Varsity Softball vs Plano East @ Plano East Plano East Sr H S
Tue 02/08/2011 6:30 pm HS Varsity Softball vs West Mesquite @ West Mesquite West Mesquite High School
Tue 02/15/2011 6:00 pm HS Varsity Softball vs Highland Park @ LDHS Lake Dallas HS Softball Field
Thu 02/17/2011 TBD HS Varsity Softball Highland Park Tournament Highland Park High School
Fri 02/18/2011 TBD HS Varsity Softball Highland Park Tournament Highland Park High School
Sat 02/19/2011 TBD HS Varsity Softball Highland Park Tournament Highland Park High School
Tue 02/22/2011 7:00 pm HS Varsity Softball vs South Garland @ LDHS Lake Dallas HS Softball Field
Thu 02/24/2011 TBD HS Varsity Softball Carrollton Farmers Branch

Tournament
Oran Good

Fri 02/25/2011 TBD HS Varsity Softball Carrollton Farmers Branch
Tournament

Oran Good

Sat 02/26/2011 TBD HS Varsity Softball Carrollton Farmers Branch
Tournament

Oran Good

Tue 03/01/2011 7:00 pm HS Varsity Softball vs Argyle @ LDHS Lake Dallas HS Softball Field
Sat 03/05/2011 6:30 pm HS Softball Spaghetti Dinner TBD
Tue 03/08/2011 6:30 pm HS Varsity Softball vs Denton Ryan @ LDHS Lake Dallas HS Softball Field
Fri 03/11/2011 6:30 pm HS Varsity Softball vs Wichita Falls Rider @ Rider Rider H S
Wed 03/16/2011 6:30 pm HS Varsity Softball vs The Colony @ LDHS Lake Dallas HS Softball Field
Thu 03/17/2011 5:30 pm HS Varsity Softball vs Denton @ Denton Denton H S
Fri 03/18/2011 TBD HS Varsity Softball Garland Tournament Garland H S
Sat 03/19/2011 TBD HS Varsity Softball Garland Tournament Garland H S
Tue 03/22/2011 6:30 pm HS Varsity Softball vs Wichita Falls @ LDHS Lake Dallas HS Softball Field
Fri 03/25/2011 6:30 pm HS Varsity Softball vs Little Elm @ Little Elm Little Elm H S
Tue 03/29/2011 7:00 pm HS Varsity Softball vs West Mesquite @ LDHS Lake Dallas HS Softball Field
Fri 04/01/2011 6:30 pm HS Varsity Softball vs Denton Ryan @ Ryan Ryan H S
Tue 04/05/2011 6:30 pm HS Varsity Softball vs Wichita Falls Rider @ LDHS Lake Dallas HS Softball Field
Fri 04/08/2011 6:30 pm HS Varsity Softball vs The Colony @ The Colony The Colony H S
Wed 04/13/2011 6:30 pm HS Varsity Softball vs Denton @ LDHS Lake Dallas HS Softball Field
Fri 04/15/2011 6:30 pm HS Varsity Softball vs Wichita Falls @ Wichita Falls Wichita Falls H S
Tue 04/19/2011 6:30 pm HS Varsity Softball vs Little Elm @ LDHS Lake Dallas HS Softball Field


